DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL VARIABLE SPEED
MOULDED COGGED RAW BELTS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Agriculture Wood
Marking
Product Codification
Example
PP-W25-840-EPDM-K means PP W25 840 EPDM K
High Performance line Section W25 / 26x8mm 840mm in Ld low temperature: -30*C Aramid cord
high temperature: +140*C
PP-47x13x900-EPDM-K means PP 47x13 900 EPDM K
High Performance line Section 47x13mm 900mm in Li low temperature: -30*C Aramid cord
high temperature: +140*C
1.1.7 INDUSTRIAL VARIABLE SPEED MOULDED COGGED RAW BELTS
Applications
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
60
PP-W17 x 6 x 476-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136710 476 514
PP-W17 x 6 x 536-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136703 536 574
PP-W17 x 6 x 570-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136697 570 608
PP-W17 x 6 x 606-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136680 606 644
PP-W17 x 6 x 630-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136673 630 668
PP-W17 x 6 x 776-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136666 776 814
PP-W17 x 6 x 876-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136659 876 914
PP-W17 x 6 x 976-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136642 976 1014
PP-W13 x 6 x 468-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136741 468 506
PP-W13 x 6 x 475-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136734 475 513
PP-W13 x 6 x 500-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136727 500 538
PP-W22 x 7 x 535-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136543 535 579
PP-W22 x 8 x 485-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136536 485 535
PP-W22 x 8 x 525-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136529 525 575
PP-W22 x 8 x 550-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136512 550 600
PP-W22 x 8 x 575-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136505 575 625
PP-W22 x 8 x 600-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136499 600 650
PP-W22 x 8 x 610-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136482 610 660
PP-W22 x 8 x 650-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136475 650 700
PP-W22 x 8 x 675-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136468 675 725
PP-W22 x 8 x 700-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136451 700 750
PP-W22 x 8 x 750-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136444 750 800
PP-W22 x 8 x 800-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136437 800 850
PP-W22 x 8 x 850-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136420 850 900
PP-W22 x 8 x 900-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136413 900 950
PP-W22 x 8 x 950-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136406 950 1000
PP-W22 x 8 x 1000-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136390 1000 1050
PP-W22 x 8 x 1060-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136383 1060 1110
PP-W22 x 8 x 1120-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136376 1120 1170
PP-W22 x 8 x 1180-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136369 1180 1230
PP-W22 x 8 x 1250-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136352 1250 1300
PP-W22 x 8 x 1320-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136345 1320 1370
PP-W22 x 8 x 1400-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136338 1400 1450
PP-W22 x 8 x 1500-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136321 1500 1550
PP-W22 x 8 x 1800-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136314 1800 1850
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Inside Length
Li (mm)
Outside Length
La (mm)
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Inside Length
Li (mm)
Outside Length
La (mm)
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Inside Length
Li (mm)
Outside Length
La (mm)
PP-W21 x 7 x 530-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136635 530 574
PP-W21 x 7 x 600-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136628 600 644
PP-W21 x 7 x 610-EPDM-KEVLAR 3666445136611 610 654